Hot Jobs

Job #
506603

506362

506674

507098

506379

506987

506586

507225

507032

506360

507015

507412

507406

507149

507413

500465

507167

507509

507565

506728

City
HENDERSON
Las Vegas
WINNEMUCCA
Reno
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Las Vegas
Reno

North Las
Vegas

Reno

Lovelock

Las Vegas
Carson City
Lovelock
Elko
Winnemucca
Ely

Lovelock

Lovelock

Job Title

Armed Security Officer

Assistant Teacher

Automotive/Light Truck Mechanic

Baker

Call Center Agents - Market
Research

Campus Monitor
Caregiver

Caregiver
Cashier/Sales Greeter

CDL A Driver Over-the-Road
(OTR)

CDL Class A Driver/Laborer

CDLA DRIVER

Client Representative

CNC Lathe Machinist

CONCRETE FINISHER/FORM
SETTER

Construction Concrete Finisher
Construction Instructor

DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK

DOZER OPERATOR-
LOVELOCK

DRILLER - LOVELOCK

Months
Exp

36

36

12

24

24
24
24

36

Min
Age

18
18

18

21

25

21

21

18

18

18

15

Wage

13.50
0.00
0.00

11.00

11.00
8.25

20.00

10.00

10.00

16.50

20.00

12.50

16.00

20.00

17.13

0.00

Salary
Unit

Hour
Other
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour
Hour
Other
Other
Hour
Hour
Hour

Hour

Hours

25

40

40

40

40

40

Edu Lvl

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

No Minimum Education
Requirement

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

No Minimum Education
Requirement

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

Job Type

Full and Part Time Positions
Full and Part Time Positions
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Part Time (Less than 30
Hours)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full and Part Time Positions
Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

DL
Yes, Operator
License

No
No
No

No
Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License
No

Yes,
Commercial
License

Yes,
Commercial
License

Yes,
Commercial
License

No
No
No
No

No
Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License




Hot Jobs

Job #

507267

507487

507070

507068

507414

507147

507561

506734

506732

507207

507564

507230

506363

506738

506736

506201

507029

507056

507371

506010

507265

City

Imlay

Imlay
Winnemucca
Reno
Lovelock
Reno
Lovelock
Lovelock

Lovelock

Elko

Winnemucca
Sparks

Las Vegas
Lovelock
Lovelock
Winnemucca
Reno

Las Vegas
Elko
Lovelock

Winnemucca

Months
Job Title Exp

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 0
EXPERIENCED CRUSHER 24
OPERATOR
Fence Builder/General Laborer 0
Food Server 24
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 6
LABORER
General/Construction Laborer 0
GRADER OPERATOR- 12
LOVELOCK
HAUL TRUCK DRIVER- 5
LOVELOCK
HEAVY EQUIPMENT o
MECHANIC-LOVELOCK
Heavy Haul Transport Driver 6
Industrial Cleaning Technician 0
Journeyman Electrician 48
Kitchen Worker 3
LOADER OPERATOR- 12
LOVELOCK
LUBE TECH - LOVELOCK 12
MEDICAL ASSISTANT 0
Optometric Technician 12
Prep Cook 12
Press Operator/Bindery 6
Technician
PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR- 60
Lovelock
REGISTERED NURSES 0

Min

Age
18
18

18

21

18
18

18

18

18

18

21

18

Wage

9.00
0.00

14.00

0.00

0.00

17.00

26.00

0.00

16.00
11.00
15.00

0.00

0.00

Salary
Unit

Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Other
Hour
Hour
Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour
Hour
Other
Hour
Hour
Other
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour

Other

Hours

40

40

40

40

40

40

36

Edu Lvl

No Minimum Education
Requirement

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

No Minimum Education
Requirement

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

High School Diploma or
Equivalent

Job Type

Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)
Full Time (30 Hours or More)

Full Time (30 Hours or More)

DL

No

No

Yes, Operator
License

No

No
Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License

Yes,
Commercial
License

No
No

No

Yes, Operator
License

Yes, Operator
License

No

Yes, Operator
License

No

Yes, Operator
License
Yes, Operator
License

No




Hot Jobs

Months | Min Salary
Job # City Job Title Exp Age Wage Unit Hours Edu Lvl Job Type DL
507361 | Pahrump REMEEL M e 0 18 35.00/ Other ngh o I G @ Information Not Provided Y_es, OIS
(Pahrump,NV) Equivalent License
SAFETY COORDINATOR- High School Diploma or ) Yes, Operator
507563 | Lovelock LOVELOCK 48 18 0.00|Hour Equivalent Full Time (30 Hours or More) License
. ] High School Diploma or . - Yes, Operator
507025 | Sparks Security Officer 0 21 15.25 Hour Equivalent Full and Part Time Positions [y
) SELF PAY CUSTOMER High School Diploma or )
507407 | Winnemucca SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE 24 0.00| Other 40 Equivalent Full Time (30 Hours or More) |No
North Las n High School Diploma or Part Time (Less than 30 Yes, Operator
506992 Vegas Shelter Monitor 6 8.25 | Hour 25 Equivalent Hours) T
507404 | Pahrump Store Clerk Cashier (Pahrump) 3 21 10.00| Hour E(quu?vitl::rﬁm Diploma or Full Time (30 Hours or More) |No
. No Minimum Education ) Yes, Operator
506364 |Las Vegas Student Driver 12 25 Other Requirement Full Time (30 Hours or More) e
High School Diploma or ) Yes, Operator
507409 |Ely TAILINGS OPERATIONS TECH. 12 Other 40 Equivalent Full Time (30 Hours or More) License
No Minimum Education ; -
506365 |Las Vegas Teachers 3 Other Requirement Full and Part Time Positions No
506601 HENDERSON  |Unarmed Security Officer 6 11.00| Hour Eagur;vilc::to' Diploma or Full and Part Time Positions | No
Unarmed Security High School Diploma or - -
506602 HENDERSON Officer/Customer Service 6 11.00 Hour Equivalent Full and Part Time Positions No
High School Diploma or Yes,
507158 |Las Vegas Water Works Mechanic Il 48 34.19|Hour Equivalent Full Time (30 Hours or More) |Commercial
q License
Job # City Job Title Months | Min Wage Salary Hours Edu Lvl Job Type DL
Exp Age Unit

Total Job Postings:




